
25 Cone World Series #1 - 2025
June 20, 21, 22, 23, 27, 28, 29, 30 • All around

ALL CATEGORIES
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1 Clément Perdrix - France (#1 Pro) 8,186

2 Shota Sakai - Japan (Pro) 8,369

3 André Gomez - Brazil (#1 AM) 8,443

4 Louis Selby - UK (Pro) 8,629

5 Howard Weiss - Brazil 8,672

6 Stanislav Mironenko - Germany (Pro) 8,725

7 Jeff Minx - TX, USA 8,745

8 Ryusei Nishitani - Japan (Pro) 8,833

9 Diógenes Tocha Siqueira - Brazil 8,848

10 Fabio Luiz Sprovieri - Brazil (Pro) 8,958

11 Riku Sagara - Japan (#1 Junior) 8,979

12 Soujirou Tsukamoto - Japan (Pro) 9,058

13 Lou Statman - TX, USA (Pro) 9,110

14 Haggy Strom - Australia 9,185

15 Rogério Antigo - Brazil (#1 Masters) 9,274

16 Tatsuya Takahashi - Japan (Pro) 9,279

17 Fernando Yanaguita - Brazil 9,319

18 Chikara Yoneyama - Japan (Pro) 9,319

19 Ryan Nicholls - Australia 9,390

20 Kelley Apanowicz - CA, USA 9,469

21 Fabiano Bulgarelli - Brazil 9,507  
22 Gianluca Bellomo - Italy 9,507

23 Timo Herrman - Germany 9,697

24 Maggie Harrison - TX, USA (#1 Wom) 9,709

25 Paul Carey - Australia 9,730



26 Rogério Sammy - Brazil (Pro) 9,739

27 Leiola Kahaku - CA, USA (Wom) 9,796

28 Mike Adams - USA 9,817

29 Mostafa Dghoughi - Italy 9,864

30 Joe Onerato - Italy 9,951

31 Nathan Paff - Australia (Pro) 10,010

32 Lynn Kramer - CA, USA (Wom) 10,017

33 John Nakama - USA 10,052

34 Yuji Nakamura - Japan 10,084

35 Laion Leandro - Brazil 10,415

36 Eduardo Fujihara - Brazil 10,478

37 Koji Takei - Japan 10,539

38 Yunosuke Sakai - Japan (#2 Junior) 10,649

39 Toshimasa Konta - Japan 10,651

40 Marcelo Andrade de Freitas - Brazil 10,850

41 Oliver Dieterle - Germany 10,864

42 Huashan Dong - China 10,904

43 Paul Price - UT, USA 10,915

44 Jack Meyn - Australia 10,970

45 Takayuki Hiranuma - Japan 10,997

46 Micah Green - USA 11,090

47 Sérgio Alexandre de Paulo - Brazil 11,151

48 Chris Risk - WV, USA 11,176

49 Jon Whithead - UT, USA 11,190

50 Lutz Krieg - Germany 11,251

51 Neil Duddy - Australia 11,370

52 Heloísa Akemi - Brazil (Wom) 11,392

53 Kazutaka Miyazaki - Japan 11,420

54 Judi Oyama - CA, USA (Wom) 11,431

55 Imogen Mcmillan - Australia (Wom) 11,500

56 Franck Pannetier - France 11,551

57 Jonathon Ferns - Australia 11,630

58 Jörgen Torstensson - Sweden 11,659

59 Shigeru Kobayashi - Japan 11,794

60 Tsuyoshi Ito - Japan 12,175

61 Shirou Shimada - Japan 12,214

62 Langcan Zhu - China (#3 Junior) 12,221

63 Ichiro Kawano - Japan 12,269

64 Gouseppe Giusti - Italy 12,389

65 Alec Harman - TX, USA 12,390

66 Xiyue Wang - China 12,459

67 Colin Beck - Australia 12,845



68 Yan Junshin - Japan (1 run only) 12,879

69 Maurício Boccia - Brazil 12,979

70 Zongzheng Chen - China 12,989

71 Blake McGhie - UT, USA 13,125

72 Pengyu Xiao - China 13,509

73 Wolfgang Schweizer - Germany 13,524

74 Xianchen Jiang - China 13,929

75 Paloma Gebellini - Brazil (Wom) 14,233

76 Yiming Tian - China 14,310

77 Kazuhiro Hayatsu - Japan 14,349

78 Jian Hong - China 14,561

79 Luciana Batista, Brazil (Wom) 14,876

80 Eri Okuyama - Japan (Wom) 15,319

81 Hiroshi Kojima - Japan 15,386

82 Lianghe Yao - China 15,642

83 Massimo Guerzoni - Italy 15,815

84 Luciane Renata dos Santos Lotufo - Brazil (Wom) 16,068

85 Qianyang Lin - China (#1 Junior girl) 16,168

86 Liuyi Hu - China (#2 junior girl) 16,338

87 Wenzhen Zhao - China 16,472

88 Linrui Zhao - China 16,996

89 Ruifeng Wu - China 17,179

90 Yueze Chen - China (#3 Junior girl) 17,207

91 Leone Creazzo - Brazil 17,357

92 Yujia Lei - China (1 run only) (Wom) 17,902

93 Jiawei Li - China 17,984

94 Chongshu Ma - China (Wom) 18,494

95 Meiyan Liu - China (Wom) 18,622

96 Saki Takahashi - Japan 18,744

97 Meng Liu - China (Wom) 19,264

98 Yiyang Duan - China (1 run only) 19,469

99 Yinuo Guo - China 19,528

100 Antonio Pucci - Italy 19,715

101 Yimeng Liu - China 20,454

102 Xin Zhang - China (Wom) 21,074

103 Kaiwen Zhang - China (Girl) 22,019

104 Yuka Matsuyama - Japan (Wom) 22,024

105 Zhengyi Li - China 22,199

106 Junxi Li - China 22,560

107 Zhiyuan Xue - China 23,236

108 Mu Yang - China 25,892



109 Yusen Shi - China 26,079

110 Yingze Jia - China 26,289

111 Yajie Gao - China (Wom) 26,989

112 Yixin Guo - China 27,064

113 Nianen Zhang - China (Girl) 27,167

114 Yiming Liu - China chk 29,239

115 Hao Li - China 29,681

116 Lu Han - China (Girl) 29,943

117 Chen Wang - China 30,979

118 Siyang Hui - China 33,908

119 Huixin Xiao - China (Girl) 39,255

120 Shuobo Chen - China (1 run only) (Gril) 47,786

121 Chu Yin - China 50,317

122 Zichu Zhu - China (Girl) 54,396

123 Wuyou Fan - China (Girl) 77,772
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PRO 25 Cone World Series #1 - 2025
FINAL - SORTED June 20, 21, 22, 23 • All around     Database development by

July 3, 2025

0,10 secs penalty per hit cone Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
20 maximum hit cones before DQ "Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."
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1 Clement Perdrix - France 8,151 8,151 1 8,162 8,162 1 8,220 8,220 1 8,267 8,267 1 1 8,186 1 1 Clement Perdrix - France 8,186

2 Shota Sakai - Japan 8,509 8,509 2 8,229 8,229 2 2 8,369 2 2 Shota Sakai - Japan 8,369

3 Louis Selby - UK 8,709 8,709 3 8,679 8,679 2 8,579 8,579 4 8,729 8,729 2 3 8,629 3 3 Louis Selby - UK 8,629

4 Stanislav Myronenko - Germany 9,040 9,040 6 8,409 8,409 3 4 8,725 4 4 Stanislav Myronenko - Germany 8,725

5 Ryusei Nishitani - Japan 8,737 8,737 4 8,827 8,827 3 9,253 9,253 10 8,929 8,929 3 5 8,833 5 5 Ryusei Nishitani - Japan 8,833

6 Fabio Luiz Sprovieri - Brazil 8,890 8,890 5 9,025 9,025 6 6 8,958 6 6 Fabio Luiz Sprovieri - Brazil 8,958

7 Soujirou Tsukamoto - Japan 9,053 9,053 7 9,071 9,071 4 9,199 9,199 9 9,063 9,063 4 7 9,058 7 7 Soujirou Tsukamoto - Japan 9,058

8 Lou Statman - TX, USA 9,315 9,315 10 8,904 8,904 5 8 9,110 8 8 Lou Statman - TX, USA 9,110

9 Tatsuya Takahashi - Japan 9,409 9,409 11 9,149 9,149 8 9 9,279 9 9 Tatsuya Takahashi - Japan 9,279

10 Chikara Yoneyama - Japan 9,569 9,569 12 9,069 9,069 7 10 9,319 10 10 Chikara Yoneyama - Japan 9,319

11 Gianluca Bellomo - Italy 9,248 9,248 9 9,765 9,765 11 11 9,507 11 11 Gianluca Bellomo - Italy 9,507

12 Rogério Sammy - Brazil 9,064 9,064 8 10,413 10,413 14 12 9,739 12 12 Rogério Sammy - Brazil 9,739

13 Mostafa Dghoughi - Italy 9,627 9,627 13 10,100 10,100 12 13 9,864 13 13 Mostafa Dghoughi - Italy 9,864

14 Nathan Paff - Australia 9,740 9,740 5 10,280 10,280 13 14 10,010 14 14 Nathan Paff - Australia 10,010

15 Paul Price - UT, USA 10,370 10,370 14 11,460 11,460 15 15 10,915 15 15 Paul Price - UT, USA 10,915  
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AM 25 Cone World Series #1 - 2025
FINAL - SORTED June 20, 21, 22, 23 • All around   Database development by

July 3, 2025

0,10 secs penalty per hit cone Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
20 maximum hit cones before DQ "Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."
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1 André Gomez - Brazil 8,319 8,319 1 8,566 8,566 1 1 8,443 1 1 André Gomez - Brazil 8,443

2 Howard Weiss - Brazil 8,352 8,352 2 8,991 8,991 4 2 8,672 2 2 Howard Weiss - Brazil 8,672

3 Jeff Minx - TX, USA 8,760 0 8,760 3 8,730 0 8,730 2 3 8,745 3 3 Jeff Minx - TX, USA 8,745

4 Diógenes Tocha Siqueira - Brazil 8,788 8,788 1 8,908 8,908 3 4 8,848 4 4 Diógenes Tocha Siqueira - Brazil 8,848

5 Haggy Strom - Australia 8,950 8,950 4 9,420 9,420 6 5 9,185 5 5 Haggy Strom - Australia 9,185

6 Ryan Nicholls - Australia 9,160 1 9,260 6 9,520 0 9,520 7 6 9,390 6 6 Ryan Nicholls - Australia 9,390

7 Kelley Apanowicz - CA, USA 9,129 9,129 5 9,862 9,862 10 7 9,496 7 7 Kelley Apanowicz - CA, USA 9,496

8 Timo Hermann - Germany 10,028 10,028 10 9,365 0 9,365 5 8 9,697 8 8 Timo Hermann - Germany 9,697

9 Mike Adams - USA 9,916 9,916 9 9,717 9,717 8 10 9,817 9 9 Mike Adams - USA 9,817

10 John Nakama - USA 10,348 10,348 13 9,756 9,756 9 12 10,052 10 10 John Nakama - USA 10,052

11 Laion Leandro - Brazil 10,110 10,110 11 10,720 10,720 14 13 10,415 11 11 Laion Leandro - Brazil 10,415

12 Marcelo Andrade de Freitas - Brazil 10,720 10,720 3 10,980 10,980 17 16 10,850 12 12 Marcelo Andrade de Freitas - Brazil 10,850

13 Huashan Dong - China 11,069 11,069 18 10,739 10,739 15 17 10,904 13 13 Huashan Dong - China 10,904

14 Jack Meyn - Australia 10,430 0 10,430 14 11,510 0 11,510 20 18 10,970 14 14 Jack Meyn - Australia 10,970

15 Micah Green - UT, USA 11,330 2 11,530 23 10,550 1 10,650 13 20 11,090 15 15 Micah Green - UT, USA 11,090  

16 Chris Risk - WV, USA 10,843 3 11,143 6 10,990 4 11,390 22 11,610 1 11,710 23 11,208 0 11,208 3 21 11,176 16 16 Chris Risk - WV, USA 11,176

17 Jon Whithead - UT, USA 10,520 3 10,820 17 11,560 11,560 21 22 11,190 17 17 Jon Whithead - UT, USA 11,190

18 Neil Duddy - Australia 11,11 0 11,110 19 11,630 0 11,630 22 23 11,370 18 18 Neil Duddy - Australia 11,370

19 Jonathon Ferns - Australia 11,260 11,260 20 12,000 12,000 24 25 11,630 19 19 Jonathon Ferns - Australia 11,630

20 Shigeru Kobayashi - Japan 11,269 1 11,369 7 12,119 1 12,219 25 26 11,794 20 20 Shigeru Kobayashi - Japan 11,794

21 Shirou Shimada - Japan 11,439 2 11,639 8 12,789 12,789 30 28 12,214 21 21 Shirou Shimada - Japan 12,214

22 Alec Harman - TX,USA 12,072 0 12,072 25 12,708 0 12,708 28 30 12,390 22 22 Alec Harman - TX,USA 12,390

23 Colin Beck - Australia 12,030 12,030 24 13,660 13,660 35 31 12,845 23 23 Colin Beck - Australia 12,845

24 Yan Junshin - Japan (1 run) 12,279 2 12,479 11 13,479 13,479 34 99,000 99,000 8 32 12,979 24 24 Yan Junshin - Japan (1 run) 12,979

25 Zongzheng Chen - China 13,159 1 13,259 28 12,719 12,719 29 33 12,989 25 25 Zongzheng Chen - China 12,989

26 Blake McGhie - UT, USA 12,690 6 13,290 29 12,860 1 12,960 31 34 13,125 26 26 Blake McGhie - UT, USA 13,125

27 Pengyu Xiao - China 13,559 13,559 30 13,459 13,459 33 35 13,509 27 27 Pengyu Xiao - China 13,509

28 Yiming Tian - China 14,066 14,066 32 14,553 14,553 36 36 14,310 28 28 Yiming Tian - China 14,310

29 Kazuhiro Hayatsu - Japan 13,359 5 13,859 13 14,839 14,839 37 37 14,349 29 29 Kazuhiro Hayatsu - Japan 14,349

30 Lianghe Yao - China 14,836 14,836 33 16,447 16,447 39 39 15,642 30 30 Lianghe Yao - China 15,642

31 Ruifeng Wu - China 18,409 18,409 35 15,949 15,949 38 40 17,179 31 31 Ruifeng Wu - China 17,179

32 Jiawei Li - China 17,649 17,649 34 18,319 18,319 41 41 17,984 32 32 Jiawei Li - China 17,984

33 Zhengyi Li - China 25,809 25,809 36 18,489 1 18,589 42 42 22,199 33 33 Zhengyi Li - China 22,199

34 Chen Wang - China 41,539 2 41,739 37 20,219 20,219 43 43 30,979 34 34 Chen Wang - China 30,979



Women 25 Cone World Series #1 - 2025
FINAL - SORTED June 20, 21, 22, 23 • All around     Database development by

July 3, 2025

0,10 secs penalty per hit cone Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
20 maximum hit cones before DQ "Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."
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1 Maggie Harrison - TX, USA 9,566 9,566 1 9,851 9,851 2 1 9,709 1 1 Maggie Harrison - TX, USA 9,709

2 Leiola Kahaku - CA, USA 9,886 9,886 3 9,705 9,705 1 2 9,796 2 2 Leiola Kahaku - CA, USA 9,796

3 Lynn Kramer - USA 9,865 9,865 2 10,169 10,169 3 3 10,017 3 3 Lynn Kramer - USA 10,017

4 Heloísa Akemi - Brazil 11,401 11,401 1 11,382 11,382 5 4 11,392 4 4 Heloísa Akemi - Brazil 11,392

5 Judi Oyama - CA, USA 11,610 1 11,710 5 11,152 11,152 4 5 11,431 5 5 Judi Oyama - CA, USA 11,431

6 Imogen Mcmillan - Australia 11,150 11,150 4 11,750 1 11,850 6 6 11,500 6 6 Imogen Mcmillan - Australia 11,500

7 Paloma Gebellini - Brazil 14,125 14,125 2 14,341 14,341 8 7 14,233 7 7 Paloma Gebellini - Brazil 14,233

8 Luciana Batista - Brazil 15,062 15,062 3 14,149 14,149 7 8 14,606 8 8 Luciana Batista - Brazil 14,606

9 Eri Okuyama - Japan 16,069 16,069 5 14,569 14,569 9 9 15,319 9 9 Eri Okuyama - Japan 15,319

10 Luciane Renata dos Santos Lotufo - Brazil 15,807 15,807 4 16,128 2 16,328 10 10 16,068 10 10 Luciane Renata dos Santos Lotufo - Brazil 16,068

11 Yujia Lei - China (1 run) 99,000 99,000 7 18,402 18,402 7 17,402 17,402 12 11 17,902 11 11 Yujia Lei - China (1 run) 17,902

12 Chongshu Ma - China 19,929 19,929 8 17,059 17,059 11 12 18,494 12 12 Chongshu Ma - China 18,494

13 Meiyan Liu - China 16,822 16,822 6 20,422 20,422 15 13 18,622 13 13 Meiyan Liu - China 18,622

14 Meng Liu - China 20,519 20,519 9 17,909 1 18,009 13 14 19,264 14 14 Meng Liu - China 19,264

15 Xin Zhang - China 22,219 22,219 10 19,929 19,929 14 15 21,074 15 15 Xin Zhang - China 21,074  

16 Yuka Matsuyama - Japan 22,479 22,479 6 21,569 21,569 16 16 22,024 16 16 Yuka Matsuyama - Japan 22,024

17 Yajie Gao - China 29,249 1 29,349 11 24,629 24,629 17 17 26,989 17 17 Yajie Gao - China 26,989
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Juniors 25 Cone World Series #1 - 2025
FINAL - SORTED June 20, 21, 22, 23 • All around     Database development by

July 3, 2025

0,10 secs penalty per hit cone Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
20 maximum hit cones before DQ "Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."
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1 Riku Sagara - Japan 9,109 9,109 1 8,849 8,849 1 1 8,979 1 1 Riku Sagara - Japan 8,979

2 Yunosuke Sakai - Japan 10,789 1 10,889 2 10,409 10,409 2 2 10,649 2 2 Yunosuke Sakai - Japan 10,649

3 Langcan Zhu - China 11,945 1 12,045 3 12,396 12,396 3 3 12,221 3 3 Langcan Zhu - China 12,221

4 Xiyue Wang - China 12,136 1 12,236 4 12,681 12,681 4 4 12,459 4 4 Xiyue Wang - China 12,459

5 Xianchen Jiang - China 13,109 13,109 5 14,749 14,749 6 5 13,929 5 5 Xianchen Jiang - China 13,929

6 Jian Hong - China 14,449 14,449 7 14,673 14,673 5 6 14,561 6 6 Jian Hong - China 14,561

7 Massimo Guerzoni - Italy 14,198 14,198 6 17,431 17,431 9 7 15,815 7 7 Massimo Guerzoni - Italy 15,815

8 Qianyang Lin - China (Girl) 15,344 1 15,444 9 16,891 16,891 7 8 16,168 8 8 Qianyang Lin - China (Girl) 16,168

9 Liuyi Hu - China (Girl) 15,559 15,559 10 17,116 17,116 8 9 16,338 9 9 Liuyi Hu - China (Girl) 16,338

10 Wenzhen Zhao - China 14,939 1 15,039 8 17,905 17,905 10 10 16,472 10 10 Wenzhen Zhao - China 16,472

11 Linrui Zhao - China 16,059 16,059 11 17,932 17,932 11 11 16,996 11 11 Linrui Zhao - China 16,996

12 Yueze Chen - China (Girl) 16,359 1 16,459 12 17,555 4 17,955 12 12 17,207 12 12 Yueze Chen - China (Girl) 17,207

13 Saki Takahashi - Japan 18,259 18,259 16 19,229 19,229 13 13 18,744 13 13 Saki Takahashi - Japan 18,744

14 Yiyang Duan - China (1 run) (Girl) 18,969 18,969 17 19,969 19,969 14 14 19,469 14 14 Yiyang Duan - China (1 run) (Girl) 19,469

15 Yinuo Guo - China 17,859 17,859 14 21,196 21,196 15 15 19,528 15 15 Yinuo Guo - China 19,528  

16 Yimeng Liu - China (Girl) 17,769 2 17,969 15 22,939 22,939 16 16 20,454 16 16 Yimeng Liu - China (Girl) 20,454

17 Kaiwen Zhang - China (Girl) 17,439 17,439 13 26,599 26,599 19 17 22,019 17 17 Kaiwen Zhang - China (Girl) 22,019

18 Junxi Li - China 21,449 21,449 19 23,671 23,671 17 18 22,560 18 18 Junxi Li - China 22,560

19 Zhiyuan Xue - China 21,419 21,419 18 25,053 25,053 18 19 23,236 19 19 Zhiyuan Xue - China 23,236

20 Mu Yang - China 21,659 7 22,359 21 29,225 2 29,425 23 20 25,892 20 20 Mu Yang - China 25,892

21 Yusen Shi - China 25,319 25,319 22 26,638 2 26,838 20 21 26,079 21 21 Yusen Shi - China 26,079

22 Yingze Jia - China 21,739 21,739 20 30,839 30,839 25 22 26,289 22 22 Yingze Jia - China 26,289

23 Yixin Guo - China 25,569 25,569 23 28,558 28,558 22 23 27,064 23 23 Yixin Guo - China 27,064

24 Nianen Zhang - China (Girl) 27,189 27,189 25 27,145 27,145 21 24 27,167 24 24 Nianen Zhang - China (Girl) 27,167

25 Yiming Liu - China (1 run) 28,539 2 28,739 27 29,739 29,739 24 25 29,239 25 25 Yiming Liu - China (1 run) 29,239

26 Hao Li - China 26,599 26,599 24 32,763 32,763 28 26 29,681 26 26 Hao Li - China 29,681

27 Lu Han - China (Girl) 27,069 2 27,269 26 32,617 32,617 26 27 29,943 27 27 Lu Han - China (Girl) 29,943

28 Siyang Hui - China 35,159 35,159 30 32,657 32,657 27 28 33,908 28 28 Siyang Hui - China 33,908

29 Huixin Xiao - China (Girl) 32,069 32,069 28 46,441 46,441 29 29 39,255 29 29 Huixin Xiao - China (Girl) 39,255

30 Shuobo Chen - China (1 run) (Girl) 48,286 48,286 31 46,886 4 47,286 30 30 47,786 30 30 Shuobo Chen - China (1 run) (Girl) 47,786

31 Chu Yin - China 32,469 32,469 29 68,165 68,165 32 31 50,317 31 31 Chu Yin - China 50,317

32 Zichu Zhu - China (1 run) (Girl) 54,896 54,896 32 53,896 53,896 31 32 54,396 32 32 Zichu Zhu - China (1 run) (Girl) 54,396

33 Wuyou Fan - China (Girl) 62,139 62,139 33 93,404 93,404 33 33 77,772 33 33 Wuyou Fan - China (Girl) 77,772
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Masters 25 Cone World Series #1 - 2025
FINAL - SORTED June 20, 21, 22, 23, 27, 28, 29, 30 • All around     Database development by

July 3, 2025

0,10 secs penalty per hit cone Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
20 maximum hit cones before DQ "Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."
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1 Rogério Antigo - Brazil 9,388 9,388 2 9,160 9,160 1 1 9,274 1 1 Rogério Antigo - Brazil 9,274

2 Fernando Yanaguita - Brazil 9,204 9,204 1 9,433 9,433 2 2 9,319 2 2 Fernando Yanaguita - Brazil 9,319

3 Fabiano Bulgarelli - Brazil 9,003 9,003 1 10,010 10,010 5 3 9,507 3 3 Fabiano Bulgarelli - Brazil 9,507

4 Paul Carey - Australia 9,550 9,550 2 9,910 9,910 4 4 9,730 4 4 Paul Carey - Australia 9,730

5 Joe Onorato - Italy 9,515 9,515 3 10,387 10,387 8 5 9,951 5 5 Joe Onorato - Italy 9,951

6 Yuji Nakamura - Japan 10,349 10,349 4 9,819 9,819 3 6 10,084 6 6 Yuji Nakamura - Japan 10,084

7 Eduardo Fujihara - Brazil 10,697 10,697 6 10,258 10,258 6 7 10,478 7 7 Eduardo Fujihara - Brazil 10,478

8 Koji Takei - Japan 10,393 10,393 5 10,265 10,265 3 11,013 11,013 11 10,813 10,813 2 8 10,539 8 8 Koji Takei - Japan 10,539

9 Toshimasa Konta - Japan 10,759 10,759 8 10,703 10,703 6 10,877 10,877 10 10,599 10,599 1 9 10,651 9 9 Toshimasa Konta - Japan 10,651

10 Oliver Dieterle - Germany 11,375 11,375 9 10,352 10,352 7 10 10,864 10 10 Oliver Dieterle - Germany 10,864

11 Takayuki Hiranuma - Japan 10,743 10,743 7 10,679 10,679 5 11,315 11,315 12 11,785 11,785 5 11 10,997 11 11 Takayuki Hiranuma - Japan 10,997

12 Sérgio Alexandre de Paulo - Brazil 10,375 10,375 4 11,927 11,927 15 12 11,151 12 12 Sérgio Alexandre de Paulo - Brazil 11,151

13 Lutz Krieg - Germany 11,662 11,662 11 10,839 10,839 9 13 11,251 13 13 Lutz Krieg - Germany 11,251

14 Kazutaka Miyazaki - Japan 12,297 12,297 15 11,389 11,389 7 12,293 12,293 16 11,451 11,451 3 14 11,420 14 14 Kazutaka Miyazaki - Japan 11,420

15 Franck Pannetier - France 11,629 11,629 10 11,664 11,664 8 11,473 11,473 13 11,527 11,527 4 15 11,551 15 15 Franck Pannetier - France 11,551  

16 Jörgen Torstensson - Sweden 11,689 11,689 12 12,399 12,399 11 11,629 11,629 14 12,229 12,229 7 16 11,659 16 16 Jörgen Torstensson - Sweden 11,659

17 Tsuyoshi Ito - Japan 11,789 11,789 13 12,381 12,381 10 12,561 12,561 17 12,849 12,849 8 17 12,175 17 17 Tsuyoshi Ito - Japan 12,175

18 Ichiro Kawano - Japan 13,049 13,049 17 12,353 12,353 9 13,225 13,225 21 12,185 12,185 6 18 12,269 18 18 Ichiro Kawano - Japan 12,269

19 Gouseppe Giusti - Italy 11,850 11,850 14 12,927 12,927 18 19 12,389 19 19 Gouseppe Giusti - Italy 12,389

20 Maurício Boccia - Brazil 12,849 1 12,949 16 13,009 13,009 19 20 12,979 20 20 Maurício Boccia - Brazil 12,979

21 Wolfgang Schweizer - Germany 13,892 13,892 18 13,155 13,155 20 21 13,524 21 21 Wolfgang Schweizer - Germany 13,524

22 Hiroshi Kojima - Japan 14,597 14,597 19 13,729 13,729 12 17,043 17,043 22 22 15,386 22 22 Hiroshi Kojima - Japan 15,386

23 Leone Creazzo - Brazil 17,035 2 17,235 20 17,079 4 17,479 23 23 17,357 23 23 Leone Creazzo - Brazil 17,357

24 Antonio Pucci - Italy 18,204 18,204 21 21,225 21,225 24 24 19,715 24 24 Antonio Pucci - Italy 19,715


